
                                                                                                                                                                         
EVENT DATES                                          EVENT                                     TIMES 

 
Thursday 07 March                                   Ladies Day & Night                          10am - 11pm 
Thursday 14 March                                   Ladies Night                                       6pm - 11pm 
Thursday 21 March                                   Ladies Night Concert                        6pm - 11pm 
Thursday 28 March                                   Ladies Night                                       6pm - 11pm 
Thursday 04 April                                      Ladies Day & Night                          10am - 11pm 
Thursday 11 April                                      Ladies Night                                       6pm - 11pm 
Thursday 18 April                                      Ladies Night                                       6pm - 11pm 
Thursday 25 April                                      Ladies Night                                       6pm - 11pm 
Thursday 02 May                                      Ladies Day & Night                          10am - 11pm 
Thursday 13 June                                      Ladies Night                                       6pm - 11pm 
Thursday 20 June                                      Ladies Night                                       6pm - 11pm 
Thursday 27 June                                      Ladies Day & Night                          10am - 11pm 
Thursday 04 July                                       Ladies Day & Night                          10am - 11pm 
Thursday 11 July                                       Ladies Day & Night                          10am - 11pm 
Thursday 18 July                                       Ladies Day & Night                          10am - 11pm 
Thursday 25 July                                       Ladies Day & Night                          10am - 11pm 
Thursday 01 August                                 Ladies Day & Night                          10am - 11pm 
Thursday 08 August                                 Ladies Day & Night                          10am - 11pm 
Thursday 15 August                                 Ladies Day & Night                          10am - 11pm 
Thursday 22 August                                 Ladies Night                                       6pm - 11pm          
Thursday 29 August                                 Ladies Night                                       6pm - 11pm 
Thursday 05 September                          Ladies Day & Night                          10am - 11pm 
Thursday 12 September                          Ladies Night                                       6pm - 11pm 
Thursday 19 September                          Ladies Night                                       6pm - 11pm 
Thursday 26 September                          Ladies Night                                       6pm - 11pm 
Thursday 03 October                               Ladies Day & Night                          10am - 11pm 
Thursday 10 October                               Ladies Night                                       6pm - 11pm 
Thursday 17 October                               Ladies Night                                       6pm - 11pm 
Thursday 07 November                           Ladies Day & Night                         10am - 11pm 

 


